
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION NIJ III - Standard 0101.06.

MODEL SF2300 SA (STAND ALONE)

THICKNESS 1.07” 

MATERIALS Composite

SHAPE MULTI-CURVE (7 Curvature)

PRODUCT APPLICATION
External Carriers, 
Plate Carriers, 
and Tactical Body Armor

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED
7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC)
5.56x45 M193

ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS

⁍ MULTI-HIT
⁍ MULTI-CURVE
⁍ 7 AVAILABLE SIZES

SF2300 sa

safecoindustries.com

info@safecoindustries.com

+1 817 449 3658
+1 817 449 3658

1560 E. Southlake Blvd, Ste 100,
 Southlake, TX 76092

PART NUMBER  SIZE¹  WEIGHT2  TESTING

SF-2300SA-6x6-SP 
(Single Curve) 6” x 6” 0.76 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-8x10-SE 8" x 10"  1.60 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-10x12-SE 10" x 12" 2.30 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-SM-SE 8.75" x 11.75"  2.10 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-MD-SE 9.50" x 12.50"  2.40 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-LG-SE 10.25" x 13.25" 2.70 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2300SA-XL-SE 11.00" x 14.00"  3.10 lbs NIJ Compliant

1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 
2. All weights are ± 5% or .50 lbs., whichever is greater
Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request



DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION NIJ III - Standard 0101.06.

MODEL SF2800 SA (STAND ALONE)

THICKNESS 1.15

MATERIALS Composite

SHAPE MULTI-CURVE (7 Curvature)

PRODUCT APPLICATION

Concealable Body Armor, 
External Carriers,
Uniform Carriers External Carriers, 
Plate Carriers, and Tactical Body Armor

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED
7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC)
5.56x45 M193

ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS

⁍ MULTI-HIT
⁍ MULTI-CURVE
⁍ 6 AVAILABLE SIZES

SF2800 sa

safecoindustries.com

info@safecoindustries.com

+1 817 449 3658
+1 817 449 3658

1560 E. Southlake Blvd, Ste 100,
 Southlake, TX 76092

PART NUMBER  SIZE¹  WEIGHT2  TESTING

SF-2800SA-8x10-SE 8" x 10" 1.90 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2800SA-10x12-SE 10" x 12" 2.80 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2800SA-SM-SE 8.75" x 11.75" 2.50 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2800SA-MD-SE 9.50" x 12.50" 2.90 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2800SA-LG-SE 10.25" x 13.25" 3.30 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-2800SA-XL-SE 11.00" x 14.00" 3.70 lbs NIJ Compliant

1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 
2. All weights are ± 5% or .50 lbs., whichever is greater
Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request



DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION Independent

MODEL SF3300 SA (STAND ALONE)

THICKNESS 1.15

MATERIALS Composite

SHAPE MULTI-CURVE (7 Curvature)

PRODUCT APPLICATION
Concealable Body Armor, 
External Carriers,
Uniform Carriers

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED
7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC)
5.56x45 M193

ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS

⁍ MULTI-HIT
⁍ MULTI-CURVE
⁍ 6 AVAILABLE SIZES

SF3300 sa

safecoindustries.com

info@safecoindustries.com

+1 817 449 3658
+1 817 449 3658

1560 E. Southlake Blvd, Ste 100,
 Southlake, TX 76092

PART NUMBER  SIZE¹  WEIGHT2  TESTING

SF-3300SA-8x10-SE 8" x 10"  2.30 lbs Independent

SF-3300SA-10x12-SE 10" x 12"  3.30 lbs Independent

SF-3300SA-SM-SE 8.75" x 11.75"  2.95 lbs Independent

SF-3300SA-MD-SE 9.50" x 12.50"  3.43 lbs Independent

SF-3300SA-LG-SE 10.25" x 13.25"  3.95 lbs Independent

SF-3300SA-XL-SE 11.00" x 14.00"  4.48 lbs Independent

1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 
2. All weights are ± 5% or .50 lbs., whichever is greater
Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request



DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION NIJ III - Standard 0101.06.

MODEL SF4700GT SA (STAND ALONE)

THICKNESS 1.15

MATERIALS Composite + Ceramic

SHAPE MULTI-CURVE (7 Curvature)

PRODUCT APPLICATION

Concealable Body Armor, 
External Carriers,
Uniform Carriers External Carriers, 
Plate Carriers, and Tactical Body Armor

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED
7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC)
5.56x45 M855 (GREEN TIP)

ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS

⁍ MULTI-HIT
⁍ MULTI-CURVE
⁍ 6 AVAILABLE SIZES

sf4700gt sa

safecoindustries.com

info@safecoindustries.com

+1 817 449 3658
+1 817 449 3658

1560 E. Southlake Blvd, Ste 100,
 Southlake, TX 76092

PART NUMBER  SIZE¹  WEIGHT2  TESTING

SF-4700GTSA-8x10-SE 8" x 10"  3.20 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-4700GTSA-10x12-SE 10" x 12" 4.70 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-4700GTSA-SM-SE 8.75" x 11.75"  4.20 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-4700GTSA-MD-SE 9.50" x 12.50"  4.80 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-4700GTSA-LG-SE 10.25" x 13.25" 5.50 lbs NIJ Compliant

SF-4700GTSA-XL-SE 11.00" x 14.00" 6.20 lbs NIJ Compliant

1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 
2. All weights are ± 5% or .50 lbs., whichever is greater
Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request



DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATION Independent

MODEL SFGT SA (STAND ALONE)

THICKNESS 0.28” 

MATERIALS Composite / Ceramic

SHAPE MULTI-CURVE (7 Curvature)

PRODUCT APPLICATION
Concealable Body Armor, 
External Carriers,
Uniform Carriers

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

7.62X39 PS BALL (MSC)
5.56X45 M855 (GREEN TIP)
5.56X45 M193
SPEER 44 MAG SJHP (NIJ IIIA)
SPEER 357 SIG FN (NIJ IIIA)
7.62X39 API BZ (SINGLE SHOT)

ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS

⁍ MULTI-HIT
⁍ MULTI-CURVE
⁍ 6 AVAILABLE SIZES

SFGT sa

safecoindustries.com

info@safecoindustries.com

+1 817 449 3658
+1 817 449 3658

1560 E. Southlake Blvd, Ste 100,
 Southlake, TX 76092

PART NUMBER  SIZE¹  WEIGHT2  TESTING

SF-GTSA-8x10-SE 8" x 10" 3.10 lbs Independent

SF-GTSA-10x12-SE 10" x 12" 4.50 lbs Independent

SF-GTSA-SM-SE 8.75" x 11.75" 4.10 lbs Independent

SF-GTSA-MD-SE 9.50" x 12.50" 4.70 lbs Independent

SF-GTSA-LG-SE 10.25" x 13.25" 5.40 lbs Independent

SF-GTSA-XL-SE 11.00" x 14.00" 6.10 lbs Independent

1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 
2. All weights are ± 5% or .50 lbs., whichever is greater
Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request
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